SHIBUYA ULTIMA CP PRO G2 Sight Part Assembly Diagram # & R B

UCP-10-1-2-=

UCP-10-3-4— ="
-7,
/’

ucP—w—s—ajf/ —

UeP-10-7-8 // Hex Wrench 1.5mm
UCP-10-9-10

UCP-10-11-12 Hex Wrench 2mm

Hex Wrench Jmm

—

& UcP-11 _1"'“‘---1.._1_ “Hex Wrench 7/64
-1z, UCK-11 T

o UCP-12 j.
WRIV-13_ UL-9 B uer-om

UCP-10-13-14

URGZ-9 UCG-2-5-6R
UCG-2-5-6L

_-UeT-10

\

\ .
um—m\% L vt S e uen
UeT-13 N\ \ ~UL-46

“y \ o

" —

URG2-1 [

- ucG2-2 UCP\—] 2 UL-46 UCK-13 UCT-14
Y A |
\ |

\

\

< |
&

URG2-6

\\\EI\RN—] i [ |
. R PB-9 UL-45 j y
MR8 MRS S /| s
v\ ~_ Uo-16" UeT-10 U2 .
UCG2-5-0R ™~ VAR UCIv-8
&$ 4" UcP-6 ’ . \
UCG2-5-8L UGP-4 UCE2-3  UCG2-4 -
UCT-1R
U-39  UCT-IL

UCIV-6
- .
UCT—G PB—g T UL—‘15 ch_a



SHIBUYA ULTIMA CP PRO G2 Sight Part List

i 4

HRES a4 Part Description HaEES e Part Description
AR-8 RANT vy Tl Mx15 Cap Screw M4x15 UCT-9R/9L A>T —42—CP IN RH/LH Flat Shelf Indicator RH/LH
AR-9 RETyv— M Lock Washer M4 UcT-10 NAFTRE ¥y T M35 Cap Screw M3x5
BL-3 RANMARE U F vy TR Mx12 Cap Screw M5x12 ucT-12 JILE/ 9D Ty i w— NL-3 Nord-Lock Washer NL-3
EX-11 FA4r Ty y— M Ny lon Washer M4 UcT-13 RATIHEEF v v 7 M3x6 Low Head Cap Screw M3x6
EX-13 NAYTMa C No. 10-24 Screw for Mounting Block #10-24 UcT-14 7509 F—JCP Blank Tape CP
PB-9 PVCTw v — PVC Washer UCT-16 RANRMF vy Tl 6-32x3/8 Cap Screw 6-32x3/8
SX-14 Yy HhRTYUY Click Ball Spring UCX-8 A XIVAR—H— Dial Spacer
UCIvV-2 ILAR— 3 2/8—400 Elevation Bar 400 UcxX-11 782 h RR—H—CP Front Spaser CP
UCIv-3 & L 4008 K Drive Shaft 400 UCX-12 1) 7 AR—H—CP Rear Spaser CP
UCIv-4 R4 —)L T L— 400 Scale Plate (equal spacing) UCX-13 DA T RAR—H—1 Windage Spacer 1
UCIV-6 TALNILA kys8—CP Dial Stopper UCX-14 YA T —ORAR—H—2 Windage Spacer 2
ucw-7u A4 24 —4C0P 0UT Indicator Pin UCX-16 Ty T LIs—CP Release Lever CP
UCIV-8-1 AaA—TFRILEF— Scope Holder UCX-18 JIVE/ oIy w— NL-3.5 Nord-Lock Washer NL-3.5
UcG2-1 R 54 % —PRO Slider PRO uL-9 Ovo9RFYLy Lock Spring
uca2-2 DAV TEYFIAYII Quick Detach Block 1 uL-11 L/N—Hh Release Lever Pin
UCG2-3 DAY TEYFIOYY2 Quick Detach Block 2 UL-12 LIN—RTY oy Release Lever Spring
UcG2-4 DAY TRYFRIY DY Quick Detach Spring UL-23 LTy v— M3 Flat Washer M3
UCG2-5-6R/6L | R\ T+ I TH RT3 >64 > F RH/LH|Polygonal Carbon Extension 6 RH/LH UL-39 F4arR—IL Nylon Click Ball
UCG2-5-9R/9L | /R T+ ILTH XF> < 3294 >F RH/LH|Polygonal Carbon Extension 9 RH/LH UL-45 Yy bR a— [FH5E M3x3 Hollow Point Set Screw M3x3
ucp-4 9499 TRYFI T Quick Detach Knob UL-46 vy bXT 1) a— F5E Mx6 Flat Point Set Screw M3x6
UCP-6 FA4BRVIyLvy— WM Ny lon Washer M4 ULT-9 BLADHR—F Drive Shaft Support
UCP-10-1-2 AR TL— K12 Sight Tape Plate 400 1-2 URIV-3 ILAR—=23 &MY Elevation Dial
UCP-10-3-4 ARILTL— k34 Sight Tape Plate 400 3-4 URIV-6 ILR—>32/7 Elevation Knob
UCP-10-5-6 AR I TL— k56 Sight Tape Plate 400 5-6 URIV-7 OyX 5oy AR—4— Locking Block Spacer
UcP-10-7-8 AT L—KT-8 Sight Tape Plate 400 7-8 URIV-11 B (1 Bearing for Drive Shaft
UCP-10-9-10 AEILTL—K9-10 Sight Tape Plate 400 9-10 URIV-13 ov¥>oJavy Locking Block
UCP-10-11-12 | A &Z LT L— K11-12 Sight Tape Plate 400 11-12 URG2-1 SUTILTI Y~ PRO Single Mount
UCP-10-13-14 | A&Z )L TL— K13-14 Sight Tape Plate 400 13-14 URG2-3 7354wk PRO Bracket
UcP-10-15 AZLTL— k15 Sight Tape Plate 400 15 URG2-6 <> k7 JPRO Mount Knob
UCP-11 TS50 F—7400 Blank Tape 400 URG2-7 XTFLYRR—IL Stainless Ball
UCP-12 +FUF MMt L M2x4 Countersunk Screw M2x4 URG2-8 II9VRRTYLY Mount Spring
UCT-1R/1L 4 vF—27J0v%S RH/LH Windage Block RH/LH URG2-9 £y bR 12— F5E M5x3 Flat Point Set Screw M5x3
UcT-2 LRyvogJavy Leveling Block - NALYF 1.5mm Hex Key Wrench 1.5mm
UCT-5R/5L Y4 T —Hh/N— RH/LH Windage Cover RH/LH - NALVF 2m Hex Key Wrench 2mm
UCT-6 D4 TF—=UH ALY ILCP Windage Dial CP - RAL2F 3mm Hex Key Wrench 3mm

RALUF 1/64

Hex Key Wrench 7/64mm




	スライド 1
	スライド 2

